
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00034

07/22/2
022

AILEY, RUTH ANN Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF AILEY, 
RUTH ANN

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00088

07/22/2
022

AKA Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00088

07/22/2
022

CRAWFORD, DENNIS Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00088

07/22/2
022

CRAWFORD, DENNIS 
R. Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00088

07/22/2
022

CRAWFORD, DENNIS 
RAY Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00326

07/22/2
022

HERREN, CURTIS Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. HERREN, 
CURTIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00035

07/22/2
022

HOLLEY, BRITTANY 
BROOKE Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF HOLLEY, 
BRITTANY BROOKE

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00325

07/22/2
022

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS
LLC vs. WILLIAMS, VALERIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00102

07/22/2
022

LEDFORD, SHAWN 
MARCUS Plaintiff

LEDFORD, SHAWN MARCUS 
vs. LEDFORD, SHAWNA 
LEDFORD

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00102

07/22/2
022

LEDFORD, SHAWNA 
LEDFORD Defendant

LEDFORD, SHAWN MARCUS 
vs. LEDFORD, SHAWNA 
LEDFORD

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00326

07/22/2
022

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. HERREN, 
CURTIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00327

07/22/2
022

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. WYNN, 
RALPH WILLIAM JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00328

07/22/2
022

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. WALTON, 
SAMANTHA D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00378

07/22/2
022

RODRIGUEZ, 
ALFREDO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO

APC OF VEHICLE UNDER THE 
INFLUENCE (1ST FELONY)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00379

07/22/2
022

STOUT, TUCKER 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOUT, TUCKER ALLEN

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200379
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200379
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200378
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200378
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200328
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200328
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200327
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200327
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200326
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200326
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200102
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200102
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200102
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200102
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2200035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2200035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200326
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200326
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200088
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2200034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2200034
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00529

07/22/2
022

WALKER, WILLIAM 
PAUL Defendant

WILLOW CREEK VILLAS vs. 
WALKER, WILLIAM PAUL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00328

07/22/2
022

WALTON, SAMANTHA 
D. Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. WALTON, 
SAMANTHA D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00325

07/22/2
022

WILLIAMS, 
VALERIE Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS 
LLC vs. WILLIAMS, VALERIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00529

07/22/2
022

WILLOW CREEK 
VILLAS Plaintiff

WILLOW CREEK VILLAS vs. 
WALKER, WILLIAM PAUL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00327

07/22/2
022

WYNN, RALPH 
WILLIAM Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. WYNN, 
RALPH WILLIAM JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00377

07/22/2
022

ZOTIGH, ALBERT 
WESLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ZOTIGH, ALBERT WESLEY

DOMESTIC A&B BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL) 2ND AND 
SUB-AFC 2+

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200377
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200377
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200327
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200327
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200529
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200529
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200328
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200328
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200529
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200529
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

