Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00034	07/22/2 022	AILEY, RUTH ANN Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF AILEY, RUTH ANN	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00088	07/22/2 022	AKA Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00088	07/22/2 022	CRAWFORD, DENNIS Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00088	07/22/2 022	CRAWFORD, DENNIS R. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00088	07/22/2 022	CRAWFORD, DENNIS RAY Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00326	07/22/2 022	HERREN, CURTIS Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. HERREN, CURTIS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00035	07/22/2 022	HOLLEY, BRITTANY BROOKE <b>Plaintiff</b>	IN THE MATTER OF HOLLEY, BRITTANY BROOKE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00325	07/22/2 022	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. WILLIAMS, VALERIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00102	07/22/2 022	LEDFORD, SHAWN MARCUS Plaintiff	LEDFORD, SHAWN MARCUS vs. LEDFORD, SHAWNA LEDFORD	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00102	07/22/2 022	LEDFORD, SHAWNA LEDFORD Defendant	LEDFORD, SHAWN MARCUS vs. LEDFORD, SHAWNA LEDFORD	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00326	07/22/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. HERREN, CURTIS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00327	07/22/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. WYNN, RALPH WILLIAM JR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00328	07/22/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. WALTON, SAMANTHA D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00378	07/22/2 022	RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO	APC OF VEHICLE UNDER THE INFLUENCE (1ST FELONY)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00379	07/22/2 022	STOUT, TUCKER ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STOUT, TUCKER ALLEN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00529	07/22/2 022	WALKER, WILLIAM PAUL Defendant	WILLOW CREEK VILLAS vs. WALKER, WILLIAM PAUL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00328	07/22/2 022	WALTON, SAMANTHA D. Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. WALTON, SAMANTHA D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00325	07/22/2 022	WILLIAMS, VALERIE Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. WILLIAMS, VALERIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00529	07/22/2 022	WILLOW CREEK VILLAS Plaintiff	WILLOW CREEK VILLAS vs. WALKER, WILLIAM PAUL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00327	07/22/2 022	WYNN, RALPH WILLIAM Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. WYNN, RALPH WILLIAM JR	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00377	07/22/2 022	ZOTIGH, ALBERT WESLEY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZOTIGH, ALBERT WESLEY	DOMESTIC A&B BY STRANGULATION (FEL) 2ND AND SUB-AFC 2+